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Division I

Department Faculty Contact Faculty Email Staff Contact Staff Email
Chemistry Regan Thomson r-thomson@northwestern.edu Jonathan Maendel j-maendel@northwestern.edu
Earth and Planetary Sciences Suzan van der Lee suzan@northwestern.edu Negatwa Tewodros negatwa.tewodros@northwestern.edu
Mathematics Elton Hsu xupei@northwestern.edu Eric West eric.west@northwestern.edu
Physics & Astronomy
  Physics Mayda Velasco m-velasco@northwestern.edu Emilio Salvia emilio.salvia@northwestern.edu
  Astronomy Yoram Lithwick y-lithwick@northwestern.edu Emilio Salvia emilio.salvia@northwestern.edu
Statistics                                Beth Andrews bandrews@northwestern.edu Kisa Kowal k-kowal@northwestern.edu
Division II

Department Faculty Contact Faculty Email Staff Contact Staff Email
African American Studies John Marquez j-marquez@northwestern.edu Tyla Landry tyla.landry@northwestern.edu
Anthropology Katie Amato katherine.amato@northwestern.edu Tracy Tohtz t-tohtz@northwestern.edu
Economics Marciano Siniscalchi marciano@northwestern.edu Lola Ittner lola.ittner@northwestern.edu
History Susan Pearson sjp@northwestern.edu Julie Hoather julie.hoather@northwestern.edu
Linguistics Masaya Yoshida m-yoshida@northwestern.edu Talant Abdykairov talant.abdykairov@northwestern.edu
Political Science Jason Seawright j-seawright@northwestern.edu Courtney Syskowski csyskowski@northwestern.edu
Psychology Satoru Suzuki satoru@northwestern.edu Shelley Powers shelley.powers@northwestern.edu
Sociology Hector Carillo hector@northwestern.edu Tom Winters thomas.winters@northwestern.edu

Lincoln Quillian (Assoc Chair) l-quillian@northwestern.edu
Division III

Department Faculty Contact Faculty Email Staff Contact Staff Email
Art History Christina Kiaer c-kiaer@northwestern.edu Mel Keiser mel.keiser@northwestern.edu
English Evan Mwangi evan-mwangi@northwestern.edu Nathan Mead n-mead2@northwestern.edu
French and Francophone Studies Christopher Davis christopher.davis1@northwestern.edu Lisa Byrnes lisa.byrnes@northwestern.edu
German Erica Weitzman erica.weitzman@northwestern.edu Lisa Byrnes lisa.byrnes@northwestern.edu
Philosophy Kyla Ebels-Duggan kebelsduggan@northwestern.edu Richard Izzo richard.izzo@northwestern.edu
Religious Studies Mark McClish mark.mcclish@northwestern.edu Liza Holtzman liza.holtzman@northwestern.edu
Slavic Languages and Literature Gary Saul Morson g-morson@northwestern.edu Lisa Byrnes lisa.byrnes@northwestern.edu
Spanish and Portuguese Alejandra Uslenghi a-uslenghi@northwestern.edu Zhenya Tsanev zhenya.tsanev@northwestern.edu
Programs

Programs Faculty Contact Faculty Email Staff Contact Staff Email
Applied Physics Pedram Khalili pedram@northwestern.edu Clarence Morales clarence.morales@northwestern.edu
Art Theory and Practice Michael Rakowtiz m-rakowitz@northwestern.edu Matt Martin matthew.martin1@northwestern.edu
Comparative Literature Corey Byrnes corey.byrnes@northwestern.edu Phil Hoskins philip.hoskins@northwestern.edu
Creative Writing Chris Abani chris.abani@northwestern.edu Colin Pope colin.pope@northwestern.edu
IBiS Jason Brickner j-brickner@northwestern.edu Cathy Prullage c-prullage@northwestern.edu
Plant Biology and Conservation Nyree Zerega n-zerega@northwestern.edu Antonio Benitez antonio@northwestern.edu
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